GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Results of MA in Bengali Final Examinations, held in Feb. 2016,

under Gauhati University Institute of Distance and Open Learning

Appeared — 54

(09) BENGALI FINAL

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

SINo Roll No.
CLASS - I: NIL
CLASS - I
1 09120189
2 09120281
3 09120105
4 09110153
5 09120026
6 09110018

CLASS - Simple Pass: NIL

Name

Pamela Bhowmik
Champa Debnath
Uma Upadhyay
Chumpi Das
Sanchayeeta Paul

Anima Das

Grand Total
(800)

437
409
389
373
37

367

List of W1 candidates (who have not cleared their Previous): 09110182.

Gauhati University

January 20, 2017

(Dr.D. I\ udhury)
Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University

#



